KEEPING KENDERDINE SAVING ARTS AND ECOLOGY INC

P.O. BOX 31010 BROADWAY AND TAYOR,
SASKATOON, SASK. S7J558

-~/ UNAUTIDED FINANCIAL STATEMENT
YEAR ENDING OCTOBER 31, 2015

INCOME

BALANCE FORWARD FROM BANK November 1, 2014

TOTAL INCOME/ASSETS

EXPENSE

BANK CHARGES
NSE - WEB, POST OFFICE

TOTAL EXPENSE

TOTAL INCOME LESS ESPENSE

4099.90
$4,099.90
77.00
309.60
386.60
$3,713.30



